Intel® Storage Server System family JBOD2000
Spares/Accessories List and Configuration Guide
A reference guide to assist customers in ordering the necessary components to configure the
Intel® Server Storage system JBOD2000
Revision 1.01
Februrary  2013
Enterprise Platforms and Services Marketing
2

JBOD2400 SPARES AND ACCESSORIES ................................................................................................................................................... 7
4
SYSTEM PRODUCT ORDER CODES
Product Descriptions – Overview
Intel if offering JBOD storage systems in 2U form factor with 2.5” or 3.5” drives support.
2.5” drives option also has dual port option. Redundant fans and cooling make system ready for enterprise class installations.
Common look, feel and management with EPSD systems make it a true portfolio ingredient.
5
Sample and Production system order codes for JBOD2000  family
Image
Product Code
MM
UPC
MOQ
Description
JBOD2312S2SP
927043
1
Intel
®
 Storage Server System JBOD2312S2SP
 24.75” long 2U chassis
 12 x 3.5” HDD support
 Single expander configuration
 1 460W Gold efficiency power supplies
 1 dual port external interface card  installed
 All needed cables – connecting backplane to expander and to
interface card.
 3 hot swap fans providing redundant cooling.
 Power distribution/health control board to provide fan and PSU
monitoring and reporting via SES
 Rack ear control panel.
 Pull out tab for inventarization notes.
 Cascadable – up to 2 levels.
 North America orders will receive power cord
NO Rails included. Please order separately from list below
JBOD2224S2SP
927044
Available in Q3
2013
1
Intel
®
 Storage Server System JBOD2224S2SP
 24.75” long 2U chassis
 24 x 2.5” HDD support
 Single expander configuration
 1 460W Gold efficiency power supplies
 1 dual port external interface card  installed
 All needed cables – connecting backplane to expander and to
interface card.
 3 hot swap fans providing redundant cooling.
 Power distribution/health control board to provide fan and PSU
monitoring and reporting via SES
 Rack ear control panel.
 Pull out tab for inventarization notes.
 Cascadable – up to 2 levels.
 North America orders will receive power cord
NO Rails included. Please order separately from list below
There are no required EPSD components to make this system functional.
6
Image
Product Code
MM
UPC
MOQ
Description
JBOD2224S2DP
927045
1
Intel
®
 Storage Server System JBOD2224S2DP